|=L—_=| BCEPOCCHICKYE COPEBHOBAHMA 110 NNIABAHWH)  7-8 WEBPAIA 2026 ﬁ_.!.‘x.

K/’ M3[l BEMB KNACCUK KA3AHb 11

AnctaHuna 10
07.02.2026

Manbunkmn, 200m BatTtepdnsii

w&

y/ oL
“;; -==h-
MBBCP iy tee,

10 - 13 net

3asiBOYHbIA NPOTOKO/

Pamunus, Nms

10-11 net

MABJTFOYKO Makcum
KYAPALIOB AnekcaHap
CABUNPOB Paxum
HATMMOB Mwuxaunn
PAMA3AHOB Pama3zaH
3AMAJIMEB Kamnnb
XANNYNNWH TamepnaH
CYXAPEB Wnbsi
AKY/TOBCKWUI Amutpuii
NMOHOMAPERB [MaBen

O©CoO~NOOULA,WNPRF

[EnY
o

12 - 13 net

MNONAKOB PomaH
FATVH Ymap
NOTAWWH Aamnp
OXNIrAHOB Makcum
KWUCEJEB faxun
BYPKOB AnekcaHap
3BOHAPEB CrenaH
3BEPEB WBaH
MOMBITKWH VBaH
MNELIAKOB Anekceli
LWAPUN®YNNNH Tarup

P OOWO~NOUAWNLPR

e

r/p

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015

2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013

I

n

n

n
[HOH.
n

11|

n

I1toH.

[OH.

I

I

I

I

1]l

1]l
[HOH.
11
I1OH.
[tOH.
1]l

KomaHpa

CLl "Onumn" ®pasuHo

LUM Bry BopoHex

CLLUOP "KacaTka" KasaHb
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
CLUOP "Kacatka" KasaHb
PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
PCLLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
CLU AnaTtbIpb

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb

CLUOP Nel10 "Onumn" TonbaTttn
CLLUOP "KacaTka" KasaHb
CLLUOP "KacaTka" KasaHb
CLUOP WMowwukap-Ona
CLLUOP "KacaTka" KasaHb
CLUOP WMowkap-Ona
CLUOP Nel KypraH

CLLOP Wolukap-Ona
CLLOP Wowwukap-Ona
CLUOP WMowwukap-Ona
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb

3anaBoOYHOE Bpems

MO
BPX
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
TATP
yyBLU
TATP

CMP
TATP
TATP
M3
TATP
M3
KYPI
M3
M3
M3
TATP

2:34.00
2:48.00
3:00.00
3:02.42
3:05.00
3:12.00
3:20.00
3:21.00
3:27.25
3:41.23

2:39.84
2:40.00
2:44.00
2:45.00
2:48.00
2:52.00
3:12.40
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:20.11
3:24.00

[BopeL, BOAHbIX BUAOB crnopTa
BacceliH 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHOW perncTpaumn BpeMeHu
Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

¥ / “ SN
TEXHOJIOFHNA .

CIIOPTA

_ MADWAVE

WKONATNABAHIWA

\> T/

s

28.01.2026 12:03 - CtpaHuya 1

==}
MADWAVE

anep



