



ВСЕРОССИЙСКИЕ СОРЕВНОВАНИЯ ПО ПЛАВАНИЮ

МЭД ВЕЙВ КЛАССИК

7-8 ФЕВРАЛЯ 2026

КАЗАНЬ 1 ЭТАП



10

, 200m

10 - 13

07.02.2026

10 - 11

1	2015	II	"	"	2:34.00
2	2015	III			2:48.00
3	2015	III	"	"	3:00.00
4	2015	III	"	"	3:02.42
5	2015	I	"	"	3:05.00
6	2016	III	"	"	3:12.00
7	2015	III	"	"	3:20.00
8	2015	III	"	"	3:21.00
9	2015	II			3:27.25
10	2015	I	"	"	3:41.23

12 - 13

1	2013	II	10 "	"	2:39.84
2	2014	II	"	"	2:40.00
3	2014	II	"	"	2:44.00
4	2013	II		-	2:45.00
5	2014	III	"	"	2:48.00
6	2014	III		-	2:52.00
7	2014	I . C	1		3:12.40
8	2014	III		-	3:20.00
9	2014	I .		-	3:20.00
10	2014	I .		-	3:20.11
11	2013	III	"	"	3:24.00

<https://swim4you.ru/>

50

Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

28.01.2026 12:03 -

1

**MAD
WAVE**